
505 4TH STREET, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916
https://www.adashunjones.com

505 4th Street,
Beaver Dam, WI,
53916

$95,000

YOUR SEARCH IS OVER !! Take A Look At This Home With New Features
Throughout. Welcoming Living Rm. Dining Rm To Enjoy Family Gatherings. You
Will Enjoy Cooking In The Newer Kit. Cozy 1st Fl Br Or Office Incl. The Armoire Also
Newly Remodeled Bath Includes Shelving.The 2nd Fl Boasts W/ 2 Generous Sized
Brs...

Karla Steinfeldt
Century 21 Affiliated

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Res

• Sold

• 1176 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Dryer,Lower Level,Washer

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1176

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 1450

Inclusions: Window/Wall AC

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dryer,Freezer,Range,Washer

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Karla Steinfeldt Agent Email: karla_Century21@yahoo.com


